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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

4,953.00Offertory 0.00 4,953.00 0.00 4,311.3090.6

0.00Christmas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Easter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Thanksgiving Appeal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Stipends 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

403.19Donations 0.00 403.19 0.00 77.207.4

0.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

100.00Rental Income 0.00 100.00 0.00 1,300.001.8

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

10.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.000.2

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 5,466.19Subtotal $ 5,466.190.00 0.00 5,688.50100.0

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 5,466.19TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 5,466.190.00 0.00 5,688.50100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

22.35Parish 0.00 22.35 0.00 31.140.2

519.35Rectory 0.00 519.35 0.00 398.854.2

1,315.44Church 0.00 1,315.44 0.00 584.1110.7

516.02Office 0.00 516.02 0.00 478.204.2

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

2,908.90Utilities 0.00 2,908.90 0.00 1,427.3023.7

0.00Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 103.490.0

440.53Liturgy 0.00 440.53 0.00 310.593.6

$ 5,722.59Subtotal $ 5,722.590.00 0.00 3,333.6846.6

5,414.60Compensation 0.00 5,414.60 0.00 4,665.4444.1

$ 5,414.60Subtotal $ 5,414.600.00 0.00 4,665.4444.1

Ministry & Education

0.00Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

199.56Ministry 0.00 199.56 0.00 127.011.6

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.210.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Stipends Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.000.0

$ 199.56Subtotal $ 199.560.00 0.00 202.221.6

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

941.92Diocesan Assessment 0.00 941.92 0.00 1,072.397.7

0.00Donations Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 941.92Subtotal $ 941.920.00 0.00 1,072.397.7

$ 12,278.67TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 12,278.670.00 0.00 9,273.73100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(6,812.48$ )(6,812.48 0.00 0.00 -3,585.23
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

44.5Financial Viability  % 0.0 44.5 61.30.0
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

455.00Donations for Capital Projects 0.00 455.00 0.00 285.0085.2

78.73Interest Income 0.00 78.73 0.00 112.7814.8

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 533.73Subtotal $ 533.730.00 0.00 397.78100.0

$ 533.73TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 533.730.00 0.00 397.78100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 533.73$ 533.73 0.00 0.00 397.78

$ )(6,278.75NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(6,278.750.00 0.00 )(3,187.45


